
186

186

SRMT
TOTAL TESTS

TOTAL POSITIVE CASES

ACTIVE CASES

2,806

33

22

MCA
TOTAL TESTS

TOTAL POSITIVE CASES

ACTIVE CASES

864

10

5
This information was provided by the MCA Community Health Program.

Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.
This information was provided by the SRMT Emergency Operations Center.

Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.

This information was provided by the Eastern Ontario Health Unit (updated Nov. 5, 2020), Franklin County Public Health (updated Nov. 6, 2020), & St.
Lawrence County Public Health (updated Nov. 5, 2020). 

PROVINCIAL, NATIONAL & GLOBAL
CASE COUNT

This information was provided by the Ontario Ministry of Health & Health Canada.
Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.

TOTAL DEATHS

ONTARIO

CANADA

WORLDWIDE

81,693

251,338

48,762,506

3,209

10,381

1,234,364

SURROUNDING AREAS
ACTIVE CASES TOTAL CASES

EOHU REGION

FRANKLIN CO.

ST. LAWRENCE CO.

192

38

55

684

114

451

TOTAL DEATHS

26

--

5

TOTAL TESTS

76,495

31,079

93,431


