COVID-19 **COMMUNITY SITUATION REPORT**

(NOV. 6, 2020)

MCA		
TOTAL TESTS	864	
TOTAL POSITIVE CASES	10	
ACTIVE CASES	5	

This information was provided by the MCA Community Health Program. Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.

SRMT	
TOTAL TESTS	2,806
TOTAL POSITIVE CASES	33
ACTIVE CASES	22

This information was provided by the SRMT Emergency Operations Center. Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.

SURROUNDING AREAS

	ACTIVE CASES	TOTAL CASES	TOTAL DEATHS	TOTAL TESTS
EOHU REGION	192	684	26	76,495
FRANKLIN CO.	38	114		31,079
ST. LAWRENCE CO.	55	451	5	93,431

This information was provided by the Eastern Ontario Health Unit (updated Nov. 5, 2020), Franklin County Public Health (updated Nov. 6, 2020), & St. Lawrence County Public Health (updated Nov. 5, 2020).

PROVINCIAL, NATIONAL & GLUBAL			
CASE COUNT	TOTAL DEATHS		

ONTARIO	81,693	3,209
CANADA	251,338	10,381
WORLDWIDE	48,762,506	1,234,364

This information was provided by the Ontario Ministry of Health & Health Canada. Data was updated as of November 6, 2020.









